


Hello

Hello! /he'lswv!/ - Szia!

Hi! /hat!/ - Helld!

Goodbye. /gud'bar./ - Viszlat.

Bye. /ba1./ - Szia.

What’s your name? My name’s... / I’'m... /wots jo: netm? mar neimz... / aim.../ - Hogy hivnak? A
nevem... / En... vagyok.

How are you? I'm fine, thanks. / Fine, thank you. /haw a: ju:? aim fain, 8aenks. / fain, 8aenk ju:./
- Hogy vagy? 16l vagyok, kbszonom. / K6szonoém, jol.

7. Andyou? / What about you? /aend ju:? / wot a'baut ju:?/ - Es te? / Veled mi Ujsag?
8. orange /'prinds/ - narancssarga

9. purple/'p3:p3l/-lila

10. grey /grei/ - szirke

11. red /red/ - piros

12. blue /blu:/ - kék

13. green /gri:n/ - z6ld

14. vyellow /'jelav/ - sarga

15. black /blaek/ - fekete

16. pink /pink/ - rézsaszin

17. white /wart/ - fehér

18. Numbers 1-20 /'nambaz 1-20/ - Szdmok 1-20

19. Open your book. /'aup®n jo: buk./ - Nyisd ki a kdnyved!

20. Don’t stand up. (phr.) /daont staend Ap./ - Ne allj fel!

21. Days of the week (phr.) /de1z ov 8a wi:k/ - A hét napjai
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Module 1

SONG

young (adj.) /jan/ - fiatal

old (adj.) /auld/ - id6s / Oreg
scared (adj.) /skead/ - ijedt / fél
angry (adj.) /'aengri/ - mérges
bored (adj.) /ba:d/ - unott
clean (adj.) /kli:n/ - tiszta

dirty (adj.) /'d3:ti/ - piszkos

Nouswhe

BEST FRIENDS

8. ball (n.) /ba:l/ - labda

9. catch (v.) /keet/ - elkap

10. throw (v.) /Braw/ - dob

11. kick (v.) /kik/ - rig

12. hit (v.) /hit/ - Gt

13. walk (v) /wa:k/ - sétal

14. ride a bike (phr.) /razd s baik/ - biciklizik

OUR WORLD

15. house (n.) /havs/ - haz

16. bookshop (n.) /'bukfop/ - kényvesbolt

17. baker’s (n.) /'beikaz/ - pékség

18. theatre (n.) /'G1ata/ - szinhaz

19. bus stop (n.) /bas stop/ - buszmegalld

20. take the bus (phr.) /tetk 8a bas/ - busszal megy
21. live (v.) /liv/ - él / lakik

PLAY AND WRITE

22. maths (n.) /ma0Bs/ - matematika

23. science (n.) /'sarans/ - természettudomany
24. PE (n.) /pi:-i:/ - testnevelés

25. English (n.) /'Inglif/ - angol

26. art(n.) /a:t/ - rajz / m(ivészet

27. history (n.) /'hist®ri/ - térténelem

28. geography (n.) /dzi'ografi/ - foldrajz

29. music (n.) /'mju:zik/ - zene

CLIL

30. Listen to your teacher. (phr.) /'l1s®n tu: jo: 'ti:tfa./ - Figyelj a tanarodra!
31. Speak in English. (phr.) /spi:k 1n 'tnglif./ - Beszélj angolul!

32. Be quiet. (phr.) /bi: 'kwarat./ - Légy csendben!

33. Be polite. (phr.) /bi: pa'lart./ - Légy udvarias!

34. Raise your hand. (phr.) /re1z jo: haend./ - Tedd fel a kezed!

35. Don’t chew gum. (phr.) /dsunt ffu: gam./ - Ne ragdzz!



Module 2

SONG

father / dad (n.) /'fa:8s / deed/ - apa

mother / mum (n.) /'mada / mam/ - anya

grandmother / granny (n.) /'greenmada / 'graeni/ - nagymama
grandfather / grandad (n.) /'graenfa:8s / 'graendad/ - nagypapa
uncle (n.) /'ank®l/ - nagybdcsi

aunt (n.) /a:nt/ - nagynéni

baby sister (phr.) /'beibi 'sista/ - kishug

cousin (n.) /'kaz®n/ - unokatestvér

PN A WNRE

BEST FRIENDS

9. straight hair (phr.) /stre1t hea/ - egyenes haj
10. curly hair (phr.) /'k3:li hea/ - gondor haj

11. fair hair (phr.) /fea hea/ - sz6ke haj

12. freckles (n.) /'freklz/ - szepl6

13. beard (n.) /brad/ - szakall

14. moustache (n.) /ma’‘sta:J/ - bajusz

OUR WORLD

15. Numbers 20-100 /'nambaz 20-100/ - Szamok 20-100
16. zero /'ziarav/ - nulla

17. tongue (n.) /tan/ - nyelv

18. heart (n.) /ha:t/ - sziv

PLAY AND WRITE

19. spider (n.) /'spaida/ - pok

20. octopus (n.) /'pktapas/ - polip

21. parrot (n.) /'paerst/ - papagij

22. wings (n.) /winz/ - szarnyak

23. beak (n.) /bik/ - csér

24. long hair (phr.) /lon hea/ - hosszu haj
25. short hair (phr.) /[o:t hea/ - révid haj

CLIL

26. man (n.) /maen/ - férfi

27. men (n.) /men/ - férfiak
28. woman (n.) /'woman/ - n§
29. women (n.) /'wimin/ - n6k
30. child (n.) /{a1ld/ - gyerek
31. children (n.) /'f1ldran/ - gyerekek
32. fox(n.) /foks/ - roka

33. foxes (n.) /'foksiz/ - rokak
34, fish (sing.) (n.) /f1f/ - hal
35. fish (plur.) (n.) /f1f/ - Halak



Module 3

SONG

1. I'mflying a kite. (phr.) /azm 'fla1in a kart./ - Sarkanyt eregetek.

2. He’s fishing. (phr.) /hi:z 'fifin./ - Horgaszik.

3. She’s sleeping. (phr.) /fi:z 'sli:pin./ - Alszik.

4. They're having fun. (phr.) /8ea 'havin fan./ - 16l szérakoznak.

5. They're playing hide-and-seek. (phr.) /6ea 'plern 'hardand'si:k./ - Bujocskaznak.
6. They're playing tag. (phr.) /8es 'plern taeg./ - Fogdcskaznak.

7. lake (n.) /letk/ - to

BEST FRIENDS

8. volleyball (n.) /'volz, ba:l/ - roplabda

9. basketball (n.) /'ba:skitba:l/ - koséarlabda
10. football (n.) /'fotba:l/ - futball / labdarigas
11. tennis (n.) /'ten1s/ - tenisz

12. watch (n.) /wot/ - kardra

13. robot (n.) /'revbot/ - robot

OUR WORLD

14. table tennis (n.) /'te1b®l 'tenis/ - asztalitenisz / pingpong
15. medal (n.) /'med®l/ - érem

16. ice hockey (n.) /a1s 'hoki/ - jégkorong

17. ice skates (n.) /a1s skerts/ - korcsolya

18. hockey stick (n.) /"hoki stik/ - hokibot

19. gloves (n.) /glavz/ - keszty(

20. helmet (n.) /'helmat/ - sisak

21. socks (n.) /soks/ - zokni

22. trainers (n.) /'treinaz/ - edz6cip8

PLAY AND WRITE

23. shoes (n.) /fu:z/ - cip6

24. scarf (n.) /ska:f/ - sél

25. jeans (n.) /dzi:nz/ - farmernadrag
26. dress (n.) /dres/ - ruha

27. tracksuit (n.) /'traeksu:t/ - melegit6
28. shirt (n.) /[3:t/ - ing

29. jog (v.) /dzpg/ - kocog

30. bowl (v.) /bavl/ - tekézik

CLIL

31. have breakfast/lunch/dinner (phr.) /haev 'brekfast/Iantf/'dina/ - reggelizik / ebédel / vacsorazik
32. It’s two o’clock. (phr.) /1ts tu: a'klok./ - Két 6ra van.

33. It’s half past twelve. (phr.) /1ts ha:f pa:st twelv./ - Fél egy van.

34. It’s a quarter past six. (phr.) /1ts @ 'kwa:ta pa:st siks./ - Negyed hét van.

35. It’s a quarter to seven. (phr.) /its o 'kwa:ts tu: 'sev®n./ - Hiromnegyed hét van.



Module 4

SONG

1.

w

do my homework (phr.)

/du: mar "haomws:k/ - megcsindlom a
hazi feladatom

get up (phr.) /get Ap/ - felkelek

visit (v.) /'vizit/ - meglatogat

brush my teeth (phr.) /braf mar ti:6/ -
megmosom a fogam

go to bed (phr.) /gaw tu: bed/ - lefekszik
aludni

drive to work (phr.) /drav tu: wa:k/ -
autéval megy dolgozni

have a shower (phr.) /haev a '[ava/ -
zuhanyzik

BEST FRIENDS

8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

firefighter (n.) /'fars faita/ - tlizoltd

put out fires (phr.) /pot aot faraz/ - tizet
olt

farmer (n.) /'fa:ma/ - féldmiives / gazda
grow fruit and vegetables (phr.)

/grao fru:t @nd 'vedstab®lz/ - gyimolcsot
és zoldséget termeszt

vet (n.) /vet/ - dllatorvos

police officer (n.) /pa'li:s 'pfisa/ - rendér
people (n.) /'pi:p®l/ - emberek

save (v.) /se1v/ - megment

OUR WORLD

16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

skateboard (n.) /'skertba:d/ - gordeszka
skateboarder (n.) /'skertba:da/ -
gordeszkas

surf (v.) /s3:f/ - sz6rfozik
photographer (n.) /fa'tografa/ -
fényképész

nature (n.) /'nertfa/ - természet

team (n.) /ti:m/ - csapat

make a model plane (phr.)

/metk 3 ‘'mod?l plezn/ - repilémodellt
készit

weekend (n.) / wizk'end/ - hétvége

PLAY AND WRITE

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

CLIL
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

January (n.) /'dgaenjuari/ - januar
February (n.) /'februri/ - februar

March (n.) /ma:tf/ - marcius

April (n.) /'e1pr®l/ - aprilis

May (n.) /me1/ - majus

June (n.) /dzu:n/ - junius

July (n.) /dzu'lar/ - julius

August (n.) /'2:gast/ - augusztus
September (n.) /sep'temba/ - szeptember
October (n.) /ok'tavba/ - oktober
November (n.) /nas'vemba/ - november
December (n.) /di'semba/ - december

planet Earth (phr.) /'pleentt 3:8/ - a Fold
bolygd

autumn (n.) /'a:tam/ - sz

summer (n.) /'snma/ - nyar

spring (n.) /sprin/ - tavasz

winter (n.) /'winta/ - tél

use a fireplace (phr.) /ju:z s 'faraplers/ -
kandalldt hasznal

STORY 2 Modules 3-4

42.
43.
44,
45.

moon (n.) /mu:n/ - hold
sky (n.) /skai/ - ég / égbolt
sun (n.) /san/ - nap

lamp (n.) /leemp/ - ldmpa

STORY Modules 1-4

46.

stones (n.) /staonz/ - kbvek

47. jug(n.) /d3ag/ - korsé / kancséd



Module 5

SONG

pineapple (n.) /'painaep?l/ - anandsz
cherry (n.) /'eri/ - cseresznye
strawberry (n.) /'stra:b%ri/ - eper
mango (n.) /'mangav/ - mangd
grapes (n.) /greips/ - sz616

peach (n.) /pi:Yf/ - 6szibarack

ok wnRE

BEST FRIENDS

7. omelette (n.) /'omlst/ - omlett / rantotta
8. sandwich (n.) /'seenwidz/ - szendvics

9. pasta(n.)/ paesta/ - tészta

10. cheese (n.) /ti:z/ - sajt

11. chicken (n.) /'tfikin/ - csirke

12. salad (n.) /'seelad/ - salata

13. ice cream (n.) /a1s kri:m/ - fagylalt / fagyi

OUR WORLD

14. spaghetti (n.) /spa'geti/ - spagetti
15. peas (n.) /pi:z/ - borsé

16. pepper (n.) /'pepa/ - paprika

17. boil (v.) /bo1l/ - f6z / forral

18. cut (v.) /kat/ - vag

19. piece (n.) /pi:s/ - darab

20. mix (v.) /miks/ - kever

21. add (v.) /ed/ - hozzdad

22. cook (v.) /kuvk/ - f6z

PLAY AND WRITE

23. lemonade (n.) / lema’'ne1d/ - limonadé
24. milk (n.) /milk/ - tej

25. tea(n.) /ti:/-tea

26. cup (n.) /kap/ - csésze

27. coffee (n.) /'kofi/ - kavé

28. water (n.) /'wa:ta/ - viz

29. bottle (n.) /'bot?l/ - Gveg / palack

30. glass (n.) /gla:s/ - pohar

31. fridge (n.) /frid3/ - h(itGszekrény

CLIL

32. bread (n.) /bred/ - kenyér

33. sweets (n.) /swi:ts/ - édesség / cukorka
34. crisps (n.) /krisps/ - chips

35. meat (n.) /mi:t/ - has

36. rice (n.) /ra1s/ - rizs



Module 6

SONG

1. bank (n.) /baenk/ - bank

2. shopping centre (n.) /'[opin 'senta/ -
bevasarlokozpont

3. library (n.) /'latbr®ri/ - kbnyvtar

4. funfair (n.) /'fanfea/ - vidampark

5. sports centre (n.) /spa:ts 'senta/ -
sportkdzpont

6. swimming pool (n.) /'swimin pu:l/ -

uszoda

BEST FRIENDS

7. police station (n.) /pa'li:s 'sterf°n/ -
renddrérs / rendbrség

8. clothes shop (n.) /klawdz [op/ - ruhabolt

9. hospital (n.) /"hospit®l/ - kérhaz

10. dinosaur (n.) /'dainasa:/ - dinoszaurusz

11. buy - bought (v.) /bar — ba:t/ - vesz — vett

12. see—saw (v.) /si: —s2:/ - lat — latott

13. go—went (v.) /gau — went/ - megy —
ment

14. eat—ate (v.) /iit — ert/ - eszik — evett

OUR WORLD

15. carriage (n.) /'keeridz/ - kocsi / hinté

16. slow (adj.) /slaw/ - lassu

17. fast (adj.) /fa:st/ - gyors

18. wheel (n.) /wi:l/ - kerék

19. hot-air balloon (n.) /'hot'ea ba'lu:n/ -
hélégballon

20. train (n.) /trein/ - vonat

21. have —had (v.) /heev — had/ - van neki -
volt neki

22. ride —rode (v.) /razd — rowd/ - lovagol /
jarmiivon utazik — lovagolt / utazott

23. take —took (v.) /teik — tok/ - vesz / visz —

vett / vitt

PLAY AND WRITE

24. make —made (v.) /meik — meid/ - készit —
készitett

25. come —came (v.) /kam — kexm/ - jon —
jott

26. read —read (v.) /ri:d —ri:d/ - olvas —
olvasott

27. drink —drank (v.) /drink — draenk/ - iszik —
ivott

CLIL

28. spoon (n.) /spu:n/ - kanal

29. fork (n.) /fa:k/ - villa

30. chopsticks (n.) /'opstiks/ - ev6palcika
31. hut (n.) /hat/ - kunyhd

32. tepee (n.) /'ti:pi:/ - indidnsator / tipi
33. wash (v.) /wo]/ - mos

34. paint (v.) /peint/ - fest

35. face (n.) /feis/ - arc

STORY 3 Modules 5-6

36. stork (n.) /sta:k/ - gdlya

37. broken (adj.) /'bravk®n/ - térott

38. watermelon (n.) /'wa:ta melan/ -
gorogdinnye

39. gold (n.) /gavld/ - arany

40. bee (n.) /bi:/ - méh

41. break — broke (v.) /bretk — bravk/ - eltor

—eltort

42. throw —threw (v.) /0rau —0ru:/ - dob —
dobott

43. can-could (v.) /keen — kod/ - tud -
tudott

44, fly—flew (v.) /flaz — flu:/ - repll — repiilt
45, fall —fell (v.) /fa:l — fel/ - leesik — leesett



Module 7

SONG

LWoNOUAWNPRE

hippo (n.) /'hipavy/ - vizild

tiger (n.) /'targa/ - tigris

lizard (n.) /'l1izad/ - gyik

snake (n.) /sneik/ - kigyd

snail (n.) /sneil/ - csiga

rabbit (n.) /'reeb1t/ - nyul

mouse — mice (n.) /mauvs — mar1s/ - egér — egerek
strong (adj.) /stron/ - erés

weak (adj.) /wik/ - gyenge

BEST FRIENDS

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

giraffe (n.) /dz1'ra:f/ - zsiraf
cheetah (n.) /'{fi:ta/ - gepard
monkey (n.) /'manki/ - majom
crocodile (n.) /'krokadazl/ - krokodil
scary (adj.) /'skea.ri/ - ijeszt§

OUR WORLD

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

whale (n.) /weil/ - bélna

shark (n.) /fa:k/ - capa

river (n.) /'riva/ - folyd

high mountain (phr.) /har ‘'mauvntin/ - magas hegy
good (adj.) /gud/ - j6

bad (adj.) /baed/ - rossz

PLAY AND WRITE

21.
22.
23.
24,

CLIL
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

feed (v.) /fi:d/ - etet

touch (v.) /tatf/ - megérint

mobile phone (n.) /'mauvbail favn/ - mobiltelefon
swimming cap (n.) /'swimin 'kaep/ - Uszdsapka

panda (n.) /'paends/ - panda
leopard (n.) /'lepad/ - leopard
male (adj.) /me1l/ - him

female (adj.) /'fi:meil/ - nGstény
bamboo (n.) /baem'bu:/ - bambusz
fur (n.) /f3:/ - bunda / sz6r

forest (n.) /'forist/ - erd6



Module 8

SONG

1. beach (n.) /bi:{f/ - strand / tengerpart

2. go windsurfing (phr.) /gav ‘wind s3:fin/ -
szorfozik

3. gosailing (phr.) /gau 'serlin/ - vitorlazik

4. tent(n.) /tent/ - sator

5. sleeping bag (n.) /'sli:pin baeg/ - halozsak

6. go camping (phr.) /gau 'keempin/ -
taborozik / kempingezik

7. sand (n.) /seend/ - homok

BEST FRIENDS

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

cow (n.) /kav/ - tehén

chicken (n.) /'tfikin/ - csirke

duck (n.) /dak/ - kacsa

horse (n.) /ha:s/ - 16

go out (phr. v.) /gav aut/ - elmegy /
kimegy

farm (n.) /fa:m/ - tanya / gazdasag
stay (v.) /ste1r/ - marad / megszall

OUR WORLD

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

ski resort (n.) /ski: r1'za:t/ - siparadicsom
go skiing (phr.) /gaw 'ski:in/ - siel

make a snowman (phr.)

/meik a 'snavman/ - hdembert épit

go snowboarding (phr.)

/930 'snav ba:din/ - snowboardozik
collect pebbles (phr.) /ka'lekt 'peblz/ -
kavicsot gydijt

sea (n.) /si:/ - tenger

PLAY AND WRITE

21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.

CLIL

27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

torch (n.) /ta:Yf/ - zseblampa
sunglasses (n.) /'san gla:siz/ -
napszemuveg

backpack (n.) /'baek paek/ - hatizsdk
swimsuit (n.) /'swimsu:t/ - flird6ruha
map (n.) /maep/ - térkép

MP4 player (n.) /em-pi:4 'plera/ - MP4
lejatszé

snorkel (n.) /'sna:k®l/ - bavarpipa
flippers (n.) /'flipaz/ - uszony

puck (n.) /pak/ - korong

score a goal (phr.) /sko:r a gavl/ - gélt
szerez

player (n.) /'plera/ - jatékos

STORY 4 Modules 7-8

32.
33.

34.

monster (n.) /'monsta/ - szérny

make a sound (phr.) /meik a savnd/ -
hangot ad ki

run —ran (v.) /ran — raen/ - fut — futott

STORY Modules 5-8

35.
36.
37.
38.

newspaper (n.) /'nju:z perpa/ - Ujsag
article (n.) /'a:tzk®l/ - cikk

write — wrote (v.) /rart — rast/ - ir—irt
give — gave (v.) /giv — ge1v/ - ad — adott



